
Pühapäev Spordiga 12. hooaja 

II etapp 

26. jaanuar 2020.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

60 M TÕKKEJOOKS 

P 2009-2010 (12/7,50/60)    T 2009-2010 (11/7,00/60) 

1 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 11,1 

2 Kristofer Pajuste 2009 11,4 

3 Ennar Talvik  2009 12,1 

4 Sten Õigemeel  2010 12,5 

5 Jakob Jürviste  2010 14,0 

v.a. Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 11,3 

 

1-2 Lee Tamm  2010 11,4 

1-2 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 11,4 

3 Miia Paomees  2010 11,7 

4 Katarina Lember 2009 12,2 

5 Mariete Järvelaid 2009 12,4 

6 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 13,1 

7 Karmen Alliku  2010 13,2

 

P 2011-2012 (10,5/6,5/30)    T 2011-2012 (10,5/6,5/30) 

1 Kiur Arro  2012 11,7 

2 Karl Pajuste  2012 11,8 

3 Oskar Laanet  2012 11,9 

4 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 12,6 

5-6 Pert Koplimäe  2011 13,1 

5-6 Kaspar Pajuste  2012 13,1 

7 Mattias Kõrge  2012 13,4 

8 Martti Mesila  2011 13,5 

9 Kahrut Suuster  2012 13,7 

1 Melissa Kivi  2011 11,4 

2 Helena Rüütli  2012 11,8 

3 Maren Talvik  2011 12,4 

4 Karolina Lember 2011 12,9 

5 Viktoria Varik  2012 14,2 

6 Emily Kärner  2012 15,0 

7 Liis Jaansen  2012 15,2 

 

 

P 2013-2014 (10/6,00/30)    T 2013-2014 (10/6,00/30) 

1 Mairold Kivi  2013 13,6 

2 Germo Turja  2013 13,8 

3 Romet Martin  2014 13,9 

4 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 14,7 

5 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 15,0 

6 Ats Selge  2013 15,3 

7 Theodor Vabar  2014 15,9 

8 Aksel Tamm  2014 16,0 

9 Robin Vaga  2014 17,8 

1 Eliisabet Kukk  2013 13,8 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 16,5 

3 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 16,9 

4 Eike Rüütli  2014 18,2 

 

 

 

 

 



10 Gregor Kuut  2014 17,9 

11 Oliver Paiste  2014 19,3 

12 Oskar Paiste  2014 19,4 

13 Prennon Pruul  2014 20,1 

 

 

 

 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2015-2016       T 2015-2016 

1 Johannes Nõmm 2015 15,1 

2 Theron Vabar  2016 16,0 

3 Johan Mander  2015 16,7 

4 Johann Kanemägi 2016 17,9 

5 Roben Rumm  2015 18,4 

6 Aleksander Nõmm 2016 20,4 

7 Hans Hiie  2016 23,4 

8 Horre Hein  2016 26,4 

1 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 16,6 

2 Berit Marit  2015 16,9 

3 Lisete Kull  2015 18,4 

4 Mirell Pruul  2015 18,6 

 

 

 

 

P 2017-2018      T 2017-2018 

1 Jako Saar  2017 21,9 

2 Roald Kull  2017 33,9 

3 Ruuben Amur  2018 37,1 

4 Mathias Hiie  2018 1.23,1 

 

 

 

1 Heleene Kukk  2017 23,5 

2 Lenna Vallau  2018 38,7 

3 Marta Liise Vinni 2017 44,6 

4 Meriliis Õigemeel 2018 55,6 

5 Liisi Järveots  2018 1.07,1 

6 Kateriin Kuldsaar 2018 1.09,6 

7 Triini Marie Kuusk 2018 1.27,4

TURBOODAVISE 

P 2009-2010       T 2009-2010 

1 Sten Õigemeel  2010 15.00 

2 Jakob Jürviste  2010 13.00 

3 Ennar Talvik  2009 11.30 

4 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 10.20 

5 Kristofer Pajuste 2009 8.80 

v.a. Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 17.80 

 

1 Lee Tamm  2010 14.20 

2 Mariete Järvelaid 2009 11.00 (9.80) 

3 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 11.00 (9.20) 

4 Karmen Alliku  2010 8.80 

5 Katarina Lember 2009 8.20 

6 Miia Paomees  2010 8.00 (7.60) 

7 Annabel Lindmäe 2009 8.00 (7.40)



 

P 2011-2012       T 2011-2012 

1 Martti Mesila  2011 9.00 (8.80) 

2 Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 9.00 (8.00) 

3 Oskar Laanet  2012 8.20 

4 Karl Pajuste  2012 7.80 

5 Pert Koplimäe  2011 7.20 

6 Kaspar Pajuste  2012 6.60 

7 Kahrut Suuster  2012 6.40 

8 Kiur Arro  2012 6.00 

9 Mattias Kõrge  2012 5.60 

10 Mikk Marti Mägi 2012 4.80 

1 Maren Talvik  2011 9.40 

2 Melissa Kivi  2011 8.00 

3 Karolina Lember 2011 7.60 

4 Viktoria Varik  2012 5.40 

5 Helena Rüütli  2012 5.20 

6 Emily Kärner  2012 4.80 

7 Liis Jaansen  2012 3.40 

 

 

 

 

PALLIVISE 

P 2013-2014       T 2013-2014 

1 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 18.20 

2 Germo Turja  2013 14.60 

3 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 13.20 

4 Romet Martin  2014 12.20 

5 Robin Vaga  2014 10.60(10.20) 

6 Ats Selge  2013 10.60 (8.90) 

7 Gregor Kuut  2014 10.40 

8 Oskar Paiste  2014 8.80 

9 Aksel Tamm  2014 8.50 

10 Mairold Kivi  2013 8.40 

11 Theodor Vabar  2014 7.80 

12 Oliver Paiste  2014 7.60 

13 Prennon Pruul  2014 7.20 

1 Eliisabet Kukk  2013 16.20 

2 Miia-Mai Saar  2014 10.00 

3 Stella Tamm  2014 6.20 

4 Eike Rüütli  2014 5.40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2015-2016       T 2015-2016 

1 Johan Mander  2015 8.80 

2 Johann Kanemägi 2016 6.40 

3 Roben Rumm  2015 5.80 

4 Johannes Nõmm 2015 4.80 

1 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 4.80 

2 Lisete Kull  2015 4.20 

3 Berit Marit  2015 3.60 

4 Mirell Pruul  2015 3.40 



5 Aleksander Nõmm 2016 4.40 

6 Horre Hein  2016 3.80 

7 Theron Vabar  2016 3.60 

8 Hans Hiie  2016 2.40 

 

 

 

 

P 2017-2018      T 2017-2018 

1 Jako Saar  2017 2.20 (1.80) 

2 Roald Kull  2017 2.20 (0.80) 

3 Ruuben Amur  2018 1.80 

4 Gustav Kanemägi 2018 0.90 

 

 

1 Heleene Kukk  2017 1.80 (1.80) 

2 Marta Liise Vinni 2017 1.80 (1.40) 

3 Meriliis Õigemeel 2018 1.40 

4 Lenna Vallau  2018 1.20 

5 Kateriin Kuldsaar 2018 0.80 

6 Liisi Järveots  2018 0.60 

 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

ISAD      EMAD 

1 Ivo Turja  5.03 

2 Arvi Nõmm  4.48 

3 Margus Kivi  4.40 

4 Siim Järveots  4.29 

5 Ülar Jürviste  3.88 

6 Hendrik Õigemeel 3.75 

 

 

1 Andra Vabar  4.28 

2 Piret Kuldsaar  3.42 

3 Maris Talvik  3.35 (3.35) 

4 Mariina Maokanu 3.35 (3.16) 

5 Kaisa Tamm  3.31 

6 Mona Saar  3.28 

7 Kalli Lember  3.16 

8 Liia Ristain  2.95  

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


